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OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

SEPTEMBER

JUNE

MAY

APRIL

MARCH

FEBRUARY

GPC

Select for: SEVEN C10 - C14

Selection Meeting TWO Tuesday

Select for: SEVEN C1 - C4 13, 27 May & 10, 16 Jun 

GPC Tuesday 10th February 10:00

10:00

SUSSEX COUNTY BOWLS - MEN'S SECTION
MEETING DATES - 2026

Select for: SIX P  In 2 - P In 7 14/21 Jan, 4/18 Feb, 4/18 Mar

Annual General Meeting Monday 7th December 15:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Selection  Meeting FIVE Tuesday 15th December 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Management Committee Monday 26th October 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

GPC Tuesday 3rd November Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Executive Tuesday 6th October 14:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Home Counties BA AGM Monday 2nd November 13:00 King George Field IBC

11:30

Select for: FOUR P  In 8, 9, 10 & P In 1 21 Oct & 4, 25 Nov, 9 Dec

GPC Tuesday 23rd June 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Selection Meeting FOUR
Tuesday 8th September

10:00
Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

5, 12 Aug & 1, 2, 9 Sep P6 -P7 30 Jul &3 Sep

24 Jun & 22 Jul

Selection Meeting THREE Monday 15th June 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

12th May 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Select for: SEVEN C5 - C9 9, 15, 16, 23, 29 Jul P4 - P5

Executive Tuesday 14th April 14:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

GPC Tuesday 21st April 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

P1 - P3 20 May & 3, 6 Jun

Management Committee Monday 16th March 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Selection Meeting ONE Tuesday 31st March 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Home Counties BA MTG Monday 2nd March 13:00 King George Field IBC

Selection made in 2024 Tuesday 9th December 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

Select for: SIX P IN 2 - 7 14, 21 Jan & 4, 18 Feb & 4, 18 Mar


